
NO OF 

PACKETS
KGS

NO OF 

PACKETS
KGS

NO OF 

PACKETS
KGS

NO OF 

PACKETS
KGS

NO OF 

PACKETS
KGS Count Weight

01.04.25. 12:38 PM 32 236 70 680 9 86 6 16 5 19 122 1037

02.04.25. 12:55 PM 37 288 38 384 12 99 8 16 4 33 99 820

03.04.25. 1:43 PM 27 275 40 426 0 0 0 0 6 22 73 723

04.04.25. 12:36 PM 56 489 63 498 13 114 20 40 7 22 159 1163

04.04.25. 1:03 PM 35 255 72 622 2 20 0 0 0 0 109 897

05.04.25. 1:14 PM 89 624 83 561 0 0 20 92 7 24 199 1301

06.04.25. 12:43 PM 51 412 44 443 16 137 2 19 3 29 116 1040

07.04.25. 1:06 PM 114 632 105 808 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 1440

08.04.25. 12:37 PM 80 460 37 479 0 0 0 0 7 23 124 962

09.04.25. 1:14 PM 86 604 89 649 22 148 22 44 8 24 227 1469

10.04.25. 1:33 PM 96 455 103 527 13 102 8 24 6 18 226 1126

11.04.25. 1:03 PM 80 487 79 605 22 163 4 9 5 15 190 1279

12.04.25. 12:44 PM 45 463 89 600 12 105 6 12 8 24 160 1204

13.04.25. 12:32 PM 100 700 0 0 16 120 5 8 6 32 127 860

13.04.25. 1:00 PM 0 0 146 1380 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 1380

14.04.25. 1:46 PM 48 376 53 500 12 106 6 10 6 31 125 1023

15.04.25. 12:57 PM 17 210 59 702 11 103 2 5 5 15 94 1035

Name:Apollo Multispeciality Hospitals ltd|Sap Id:CKAL00001165|Hno:CKAL00001165|Vehicle:DUR_RT18

Plant-Medicare Environmental Management Pvt. Ltd. (Durgapur Facility)|

Period: 01-04-2025 : 30-04-2025|Hospital Id:84366|Bed Capacity:750|Town:Durgapur

DATE TIME

YELLOW 

GARBAGE BAG

RED 

GARBAGE BAG

SHARPS 

BLUE BOX

SHARPS 

WHITE BOX
CYTOTOXIC Total



16.04.25. 1:25 PM 44 470 60 503 8 84 3 9 3 9 118 1075

17.04.25. 12:58 PM 59 462 66 627 9 75 7 19 5 15 146 1198

18.04.25. 2:17 PM 87 655 27 375 14 123 7 15 2 6 137 1174

19.04.25. 12:34 PM 106 961 57 475 4 44 8 20 3 10 178 1510

20.04.25. 12:51 PM 76 477 73 517 15 101 7 9 9 19 180 1123

21.04.25. 1:15 PM 83 703 70 591 15 110 2 6 3 11 173 1421

22.04.25. 1:22 PM 89 499 25 134 7 60 4 12 3 12 128 717

23.04.25. 12:45 PM 54 495 49 466 8 101 6 20 5 15 122 1097

24.04.25. 1:21 PM 48 529 42 501 5 50 9 18 5 17 109 1115

25.04.25. 2:13 PM 42 507 59 508 0 0 13 75 0 0 114 1090

26.04.25. 12:18 PM 39 363 55 510 7 60 11 33 5 19 117 985

27.04.25. 1:07 PM 0 0 160 1597 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 1597

27.04.25. 1:13 PM 60 444 0 0 9 108 4 13 4 23 77 588

28.04.25. 1:18 PM 60 567 34 369 10 90 7 21 6 18 117 1065

29.04.25. 1:23 PM 44 489 52 503 10 92 6 18 4 12 116 1114

30.04.25. 1:38 PM 52 474 82 654 9 80 4 12 3 9 150 1229

1936 15061 2081 18194 290 2481 207 595 143 526 4657 36857

Name:Apollo Multispeciality Hospital ltd  (Pathology)|Sap Id:CKAL00001166|Hno:CKAL00001166|Vehicle:DUR_RT18

Plant-Medicare Enironmental Management Pvt. Ltd. (DurgapurFacility)|

Period: 01-04-2025 : 30-04-2025|Hospital Id:84366|Bed Capacity:750|Town:Durgapur

PATHOLOGY 

DATE TIME

YELLOW 

GARBAGE BAG

RED 

GARBAGE BAG

SHARPS 

BLUE BOX

SHARPS 

WHITE BOX
Total



NO OF 

PACKETS
KGS

NO OF 

PACKETS
KGS

NO OF 

PACKETS
KGS

NO OF 

PACKETS
KGS Count Weight

01.04.25. 12:39 PM 3 15 13 45 0 0 0 0 16 60

02.04.25. 12:56 PM 15 120 10 83 4 36 4 8 33 247

03.04.25. 1:44 PM 2 12 4 38 0 0 0 0 6 50

04.04.25. 12:37 PM 2 12 5 52 1 11 2 4 10 79

04.04.25. - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

05.04.25. 1:15 PM 3 13 6 53 0 0 2 22 11 88

06.04.25. 12:41 PM 15 12 20 205 4 45 1 2 40 264

07.04.25. 1:07 PM 5 56 13 66 0 0 0 0 18 122

08.04.25. 12:38 PM 7 19 6 51 0 0 0 0 13 70

09.04.25. 1:15 PM 6 18 6 63 1 7 2 4 15 92

10.04.25. 1:34 PM 4 21 10 66 1 9 1 3 16 99

11.04.25. 1:05 PM 4 21 10 66 1 9 1 3 16 99

12.04.25. 12:45 PM 1 12 3 39 1 10 2 4 7 65

13.04.25. 12:33 PM 21 78 0 0 2 13 2 3 25 94

13.04.25. - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14.04.25. 1:47 PM 18 144 15 150 3 32 2 5 38 331

15.04.25. 12:58 PM 2 12 3 33 1 10 0 0 6 55

16.04.25. 1:26 PM 1 9 6 51 0 0 0 0 7 60

17.04.25. 12:58 PM 2 12 6 55 0 0 0 0 8 67

18.04.25. 2:18 PM 3 17 3 33 1 11 1 3 8 64

19.04.25. 12:34 PM 3 33 7 56 1 10 2 4 13 103

20.04.25. 12:51 PM 18 112 20 140 3 25 2 4 43 281

DATE TIME



21.04.25. 1:16 PM 4 17 5 55 1 10 1 3 11 85

22.04.25. 1:23 PM 4 15 15 55 1 9 0 0 20 79

23.04.25. 12:43 PM 6 15 5 45 2 14 2 5 15 79

24.04.25. 1:21 PM 2 12 4 41 0 0 0 0 6 53

25.04.25. 2:13 PM 3 32 4 44 0 0 0 0 7 76

26.04.25. 12:19 PM 2 12 6 53 1 11 2 6 11 82

27.04.25. 1:07 PM 0 0 4 28 0 0 0 0 4 28

27.04.25. 1:15 PM 5 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 61

28.04.25. 1:18 PM 2 15 5 51 0 0 0 0 7 66

29.04.25. 1:34 PM 1 12 4 42 1 11 1 3 7 68

30.04.25. 1:39 PM 3 18 7 66 1 10 1 3 12 97

167 957 225 1825 31 293 31 89 454 3164


